

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17135/2008

MYSORE RASTHE S.S.S.MALIKARA SANGHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/07/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jawahar Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jai Brar, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Ohri, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List on 28.7.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER